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ACCESS AUDIT 
ActivGuide 

Purpose: Confirming whether faculty members are able to access, register, and print workbooks.  

Sample: We have contacted 50 faculty members from across Gujarat. (Actual Data in following pages) 

Summary Results  

1. Total Faculty contacted:        50 

2. (a) Faculty who have attempted access:     44 

(b) Faculty who have not yet attempted to access the ActivGuide: 6 

3. Faculty who have attempted access     44 

- Individuals who faced no difficulty      42 (95%) 

- Individuals who faced some difficulty    2 (5%) 

4. Reasons for difficulty  

(a) 1 person:  

Difficulty in printing the pdf file on Version 8 & 9 of Internet Explorer and Version 9 of Firefox. Generic solution being developed. User has 
been given a specific work-around  

(b) 1 person:  

- Poor internet connection in the college& outdated pdf reader software installed on the machine - User did not know how to allow pop-up. Has 
been offered a solution  

Concluding Remarks 

1. 88% of respondents to the survey have tried printing from the ActivGuide.  

2. 95% of all those who tried printing from ActivGuide did not face any problem 
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SN Name Location Email Phone
Accessed 

ActivGuide with 
purpose of printing

Able to Print from 
ActivGuide?

1 Mr. Vinod Ramani CKPIPSR - Surat v.ramani007@gmail.com 9913792913 Yes Yes

2 Talati K H Government Polytechnic - Gandhinagar talatikh@gmail.com 9909054220 Yes No

3 Pranav Vakil Shri K J Polytechinc Bharuch pran_kil@yahoo.com 9374601776 No --

4 Manish Patel GEC, Godhra manishh00784@yahoo.co.in 9537631409 Yes Yes

5 Vyomal Pandya C.K.Pithawalla College of Engg. & 
Tech.,Surat

vyomal.pandya@gmail.com 9429181943 Yes Yes

6 Hiteshwari Jadeja Murlidhar Group of Institutions, Rajkot-
Bhavangar Road, Opp. R. K. Group of 
Colleges, Rajkot 360 020  

hiteshwari.jadeja@gmail.com 9408042017 No --

7 Surabhi Soni SAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & 
ENGINEERING RESEARCH, Bhadaj, 
Ahmedabad

surabhi.soni@sal.edu.in 9408478884 Yes Yes

8 Komal Raichura AVPTI, Amreli komal_dd_eng@yahoo.co.in 9924233201 Yes Yes

9 Hiral Gaud Parul Polytechnic, Vadodara hiralgaud@gmail.com 9909009128 Yes Yes

10 Sunil Kardani Matushree V.B. Manvar College of Pharmacy, 
Manvar Sir Office, Dhanraj Shopping Center, 
Vijdi Road, 
Upleta 360 490

sunilkardani@yahoo.co.in 9427787294 Yes Yes

11 Imran khan 
Yusufzay

Shree OM Institute of Engineering & Tecj, 
JUNAGADH

khan_eng.61086@yahoo.com 9033763432 Yes Yes

12 Ms. Rekha Nair SJPI (NICM), Gandhinagar nair_rekhag@yahoo.com 9924208574 Yes Yes

13 Jagruti B. Bheda Lukhdhirji Engineering College, Dist Rajkot, 
Morbi 363 642

jagrutibheda@yahoo.co.in 8866820080 Yes Yes

14 Ritesh Revadiwala K. D Polytechnic, Patan riteshrevadiwala@yahoo.com 9228220963 Yes Yes

15 Sunilkumar Prajapati SARVODAY POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE , 
GopalNagar, Limdi

sunilhetuprajapati2009@gmail.com 8401244266 Yes Yes

16 Anjana Prajapati RK University, Rajkot anjnaprajapati@gmail.com 9558479321 Yes Yes
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17 Krupesh Shah RPCP, Changa, Anand krupeshjshah@yahoo.com 9998607484 Yes Yes

18 Jignasha Gamit B M Polytechnic, Surat jignashagmt@gmail.com 9825950908 Yes Yes

19 Parul Thakkar VBTIT, Umrakh parul.thakkar777@gmail.com 9375596709 Yes Yes

20 Amitbhai Keraliya Sarvodaya Politechnic Institute,Limbdi, 
Surendranagar

akeraliya@yahoo.com 9714301007 Yes Yes

21 Sushma Jacob L J MCA Ahemadabad sushma.jacob@gmail.com 9825243602 Yes Yes

22 Jayesh Patel B.S.PATEL POLYTECHNIC, Kherva jsp01@ganpatuniversity.ac.in 8238244431 Yes Yes

23 Khushboo Chauhan Kasturbadham, Rajkot khushboo.chauhan@rku.ac.in 9033383785 Yes Yes

24 Nanda Chauhan GOVT.  POLYTECHNIC,  GANDHINAGAR. nandavinod@gmail.com 9825409364 Yes Yes

25 CHIRAGKUMAR 
SHANTILAL 
PANDYA

GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, PALANPUR chiragpandya23@gmail.com 9998089654 Yes Yes

26 Brahmabhatt Girish Govt. Polytechnic, Himmatnagar girish_brahmbhatt@yahoo.com 9624045937 Yes Yes

27 Mehul Pandya A.V.PAREKH TECHNICAL INSTT, RAJKOT mehulpandya2006@gmail.com 9427732829 Yes No

28 Sandip Badeliya Amruta Collge of Pharmacy, Gandhinagar snb.success@gmail.com 9428352487 Yes Yes

29 Shibani Bhatt SPCP, Bakrol shibani3bhatt@gmail.com 8000087923 Yes Yes

30 Sumit Kumar V.V.P. Engineering College, Rajkot btsumit@gmail.com 9427271229 Yes Yes

31 Tarun Patel SSEC, Bhavnagar tarunjpatel@gmail.com 9913558948 Yes Yes

32 Monika Kakadiya N.R.Vekaria Institute of Pharmacy, Junagadh Monika.kakadiya@gmail.com 9409164609 Yes Yes

33 Bhavesh Parmar Noble Engg College Junagarh bd13parmar@rediffmail.com 9879645685 Yes Yes

34 Himani Bhatt V.B.T.I.T &R.C, UMRAKH Bhatt_himani@gtu.edu.in 9924110121 Yes Yes

 



 

© CAREER KNOWLEDGE RESOURCES PVT. LTD.; JANUARY 2012 4 

SN Name Location Email Phone
Accessed 

ActivGuide with 
purpose of printing

Able to Print from 
ActivGuide?

35 Jyoti Golani Vadodara Institute of Engineering golanijyoti@yahoo.in 9624004673 No --

36 Harshil Trivedi S B POLYTECHNIC, SAVLI DIST. 
VADODARA

tri_harsh@rediffmail.com 9879627834 Yes Yes

37 Azhar Siddhique Parul Institute of Technology Limda, 
Vaghodia, Vadodara

azhar1286@yahoo.com 8460262741 Yes Yes

38 Omprakash 
Chandrakar

SRI MCA Bardoli opchandrakar@utu.ac.in 9374279151 Yes Yes

39 Yatharth Vaidya SSEC Bhavnagar yatharthvaidya@gmail.com 9428408350 Yes Yes
40 Girirajsinh Parmar MANISH INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER 

STUDIES,VISNAGAR 
girirajsinh.p.parmar@gmail.com 9429132121 Yes Yes

41 Hetal Kachhia NSIT Jetalpur knkachhia1956@yahoo.com 9924209090 Yes Yes

42 Grishma Jani KITRC  Kalol janigrishma@gmail.com 9978547872 No --

43 Heena Kathad Sarawsati school of pharmacy, Ranela heenakathad@yahoo.com 9974010026 Yes Yes

44 Neha Mistri S V institute of Comp Science, Kadi nehamistri@svics.ac.in 9586515262 Yes Yes

45 Chetana Parmar VALIA INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY,VALIA, Bharuch

p.sonu16@yahoo.com 8460134031 Yes Yes

46 Chetan 
Chodavadiya

MGITER (033), Navsari chetan.pwe@gmail.com 9824303212 No --

47 Mukesh Dhangar N. G. PATEL POLYTECHNIC, ISROLI 
(AFWA) Town/City : BARDOLI District : 
SURAT

dhangar_mukesh@yahoo.com 9879546158 Yes Yes

48 Shivani Rushikesh 
Upadhyay

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, 
Rajkot

shivanir1412@gmail.com 9979334577 Yes Yes

49 Shridevi C Kerur DALIA INSTITUTE OF DIPLOMA STUDIES, 
KHEDA

shri.259@gmail.com 9662887196 No --

50 Girishkumar Limbad GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, 
MODASA            

limbad.girishlimbad@gmail.com 9879330737 Yes Yes

 

 


